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1. you think that in your school  the perception
of the European dimension is:
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2. Have you ever planned a European project
(Erasmus +, Comenius ecc…) 
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NO

Yes = Comenius Projects



3. Have you ever done a project or an activity that relates
to this subject matter? 
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SI = Archeology,  Art,  Cataloguing



4. Which reasons prompted you to participate in this program 
ERASMUS +  “ARS - Antiquité, Recherche, Sauvergarde”?
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5. What activities will you carry out in your school,
for the realization of the project?
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6.  What sort of problems /obstacles do you think to meet during 
the project  implementation?
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NUMBER  OF  COUNTRIES



7.  What products/actions  of  dissemination do you think  to  accomplish? 
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8.  How will you  evaluate the progress 
of the project in your school?
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9. Give your opinion on the effects European cooperation
will have on the staff
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10. Give your opinion on the effects European cooperation
will have on students
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